LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70WTS256 WTS 256 Load: 260 kg. Height: 6.26 m.   2629.00€
70WTS375 WTS 375 Load: 380 kg. Height: 5.09 m.   2308.00€
70WTS506 WTS 506 Load: 510 kg. Height: 6.08 m.   2890.00€
70WTS708 WTS 708 Load: 700 kg. Height: 8.13 m.   5300.00€
70WTS905 WTS 905 Load: 900 kg. Height: 5.2 m.   4260.00€
70WTS120 WTS 1206 Load: 1200 kg. Height: 6 m.   4466.00€
70WTE150 WT 150 Lifting tower to Line Array   2102.00€
70WTE250 WT 250   2530.00€
70LWT500 WT 500 Lifting tower for Line Array   2688.00€
70WTE550 WT 550 Lifting tower for Line Array   3727.00€
70WTE600 WT 600 Lifting tower for Line Array (SILVER)   3823.00€
70WTE601 WT 600 Lifting tower for Line Array (BLACK)   3823.00€
70WTE700 WT 700 Lifting tower for Line Array   4072.00€
70LWT416 LW 415R Pro lifting tower   2199.00€
LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70LWT426 LW 425 R Pro lifting tower   2539.00€
70LWN461 LW 461R Pro lifting tower   2987.00€
70LWT465 LW 465R Pro lifting tower   4428.00€
70LWT476 LW 476R SILVER Pro lifting tower   3370.00€
70LWN480 LW 480R Pro lifting towers   4761.00€
70LWT480 LW 480R SILVER Pro lifting towers   4761.00€
27FOC006 LW 10 Stand for follow spot   120.00€
70LWT022 LW 20/2 Followspot stand   168.00€
49ALI421 LW 125 + AW 500 Lighting stand   54.00€
70LWT130 LW 130 Lighting stand   382.00€
70LWD330 LW 330 D Load: 100 Kg. Ø 35. Height: 3,3 m. Weight: 21 Kg. Wire Drive   638.00€
70LWD143 LW 142 D Load: 100 Kg. Ø 35 mm. Height 4,05 m. Weight 28 Kg. Wire
Drive   760.00€
70LWD152 LW 150 D Load: 100 Kg. Ø 35. Height : 5 m. Weight: 32 Kg. Wire Drive   872.00€
70LWD155 LW 155 D Load: 150 Kg. Ø 35. Height: 5,3 m. Weight: 43 Kg. Wire Drive   1161.00€
LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70LWD186 LW 185 D Load: 210 Kg. Ø 35. Height : 5,3 m. Weight: 73 Kg. Wire Drive   1429.00€
70LWD265 LW 265 D Load: 220 Kg. Ø 40. Height: 6,5 m. Weight: 93 Kg. Wire Drive   1750.00€
70LWD291 LW 290 D Load: 290 Kg. Ø 50. Height: 6,6 m. Weight: 136 Kg. Wire Drive   2197.00€
70LWN330 LW 330 Load: 100 Kg. Ø 35. Height: 3,3 mt. Weight: 21 Kg.   638.00€
70LWT142 LW 142R SILVER Load: 100 Kg. Ø 35 mm. Height 4,05 mt. Weight 28 Kg. Silver   760.00€
70LWT143 LW 142R Load: 100 Kg. Ø 35 mm. Height 4,05 mt. Weight 28 Kg.   760.00€
70LWT135 LW 135R Telescopic filters   647.00€
70LWT155 LW 155R SILVER Telescopic lifter   1161.00€
70LWT136 LW 135R SILVER Telescopic filters   647.00€
70LWT186 LW 185R Telescopic lifter   1429.00€
70LWT185 LW 185R SILVER   1429.00€
70LWT256 LW 255R Telescopic lifters   1567.00€
70LWT255 LW 255R SILVER   1567.00€
70LWT291 LW 290R Telescopic lifter   2197.00€
LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70LGS001 GS LOW TOWER Ground Support Tower   1965.00€
70AWS401 AWS 401 Accessory for WTS 256, WTS 375, WTS 506 lifters   33.00€
70AWS501 AWS 501 Accessory for WTS 1206, WTS 905, WTS 708 lifters   34.00€
70AWS403 AWS 403 Accessory for WTS 256, WTS 375 lifters   63.00€
70AWS402 AWS 402 Accessory for WTS 506 lifter   63.00€
70AWS502 AWS 502 Accessory for WTS 1206, WTS 905, WTS 708 lifters   63.00€
70AWS301 AWS 301 Accessory for WTS 1206, WTS 905, WTS 708 lifters   37.50€
70AWS302 AWS 302 Accessory for WTS 506, WTS 375, WTS 256 lifters   35.00€
70AWT155 AW 155 Support bars with adjustable width for truss   86.00€
70AWT137 AW 137 Support bars with adjustable width for truss   75.00€
70AWT140 AW 140 Support bars with adjustable width for truss   82.00€
70AWT150 AW 150 Support bars with adjustable width for truss   82.00€
70AWT151 AW 150 Support bars with adjustable width for truss   82.00€
70AWT135 AW 135 Support bars with adjustable width for truss   82.00€
LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70AWT215 AW 215 Support bars with fixed width for truss   61.00€
70AWT237 AW 237 Support bars with fixed width for truss   62.00€
70AWT235 AW 235 Support bars with fixed width for truss   62.00€
70AWT240 AW 240 Support bars with fixed width for truss   31.00€
70AWT250 AW 250   33.00€
70AWT255 AW 255 Support bars with adjustable width for truss   33.00€
70AWT335 AW 335 Lateral support bar for truss   69.00€
70AWT355 AW 355 Lateral support bar for truss   51.00€
70AWT340 AW 340 Lateral support bar for truss   48.00€
70AWT010 AW 10 Parallel truss supports bars for truss   41.00€
70AWT011 AW 11 Parallel truss supports bars for truss   69.00€
70AWT012 AW 12 Parallel truss supports bars for truss   40.00€
70AWT013 AW 13 Parallel truss supports bars for truss   40.00€
70AWT535 AW 535 Horizontal bars for spots   53.00€
LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70AWT537 AW 537 Horizontal bars for spots   64.00€
70AWT540 AW 540 Horizontal bars for spots   62.00€
70AWT550 AW 550 Horizontal bars for spots   59.00€
70AWT555 AW 555 Horizontal bars for spots   59.00€
70AWT001 AW 1 /35 Support bars for loudspeakers   65.00€
70AWT002 AW 2 /37 Support bars for loudspeakers   65.00€
70CPA001 CP 1 Followspot lifter   22.00€
70CPA002 P 2 Adapter for lighting stands with 20mm tube   13.00€
70ALW005 AW 602 Line Array adapter   103.00€
70ALW006 AW 602 Line Array adapter   103.00€
70ALW003 AW 502 Line Array adapter   92.00€
70ALW004 AW 502 Line Array adapter   92.00€
70ALW007 AW 402 Line Array adapter   76.00€
70ALW008 AW 402 Line Array adapter   76.00€
LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70ALW009 AW 501 Truss adapter   38.00€
70ALW010 AW 501 Truss adapter   38.00€
70ALW011 AW 601 Truss adapter   40.00€
70ALW012 AW 601 Truss adapter   40.00€
70ALW013 AW 401 Truss adapter   28.00€
70ALW014 AW 401 Truss adapter   28.00€
70AWT025 AW 25 Accessories for lifters.   1.90€
70AWT024 AW 24 Accessories for lifters   0.20€
70EST725   44.00€
70EST732   291.00€
70EST731 Accessory G.S. Low   236.00€
70EST723 WCX 29 GS LOW   192.00€
70ALW002 WL 3 Transport castors for LW 300   64.00€
70AWT440 AW 440 ACCESORIO
LIFTERS AND TRUSS
Lifters  No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  MSRP
70AWT450 AW 450 ACCESORIO
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)